Front Suspension Bush And Fitting Kit

FROR77

Front Suspension Bush and Fitting Kit
Parts contained in this kit as follows;
Bush - W/Bone Upper (8)

Washer (4)

Nut 1/4 UNF Nyloc Thin (4)

Bush - Lawry Wishbone (4)
W/Bone Lower Spindle (2)

Washer - 27/32 ID Tab (2)
Retaining Plate (2)

Bolt 5/16 x1" UNF (4)

Washer 5/16 Spring Type A-W (4)
Nut 5/16 UNF SLK HEX Type P (4)
Nut 3/8 UNF SLK HEX Type P (2)
Bolt 5/16" x3 3/4 (2)

Bolt 3/8 x5 1/2 UNF (2)

BRS Ball Joint (2)

Tab Washer (2)

Bolt 3/8x1 3/4 (4)

Washer 3/8 Spring Type A (4)
Rebound Rubber (2) Nut 5/16 (2)
Washer 5/16 (2)

Please contact us if you require any further information about this product:
Tel. +44 (0) 1207 233 525 or complete a request form here: Contact Us

£658.45
£790.14 inc VAT






